Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Tibbetts - (530564) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.90
2:16.80
2:17.86
2:18.40
2:20.26
2:21.40
2:22.38
2:23.85
2:24.12
2:25.75
2:27.32
2:38.43
2:40.21
2:46.20
2:56.94

3:23.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.75
2:15.90
2:16.80
2:18.40
2:17.86
2:20.26

2:22.38
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
514
502
497
477
466
456
442
440
425
412
331
320
287
237

155

WA Pts

425
524
514
497
502
477

456

Round

m I I MM

-

I I I T

Round

F
H

I I =

Date

07/11/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
18/01/15
08/03/14
07/12/13
08/03/14
02/11/13
09/03/13
28/09/18
09/03/13
05/11/11
10/03/12
12/03/11
06/03/10
07/03/09

Date

28/09/18
07/11/15
18/01/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
08/03/14
08/03/14

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

CCASA Championships & Age Groups

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Cornwall County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018
Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Champs

Cornwall County Champs

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018
ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
CCASA Championships & Age Groups

CCASA Championships & Age Groups

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Penzance
Millfield
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Mountbatten SC
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance

Penzance

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Penzance

Penzance

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Portsmouth N
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Launceston

Launceston

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:21.40
2:23.85
2:24.12
2:27.32
2:40.21
2:38.43
2:46.20
2:56.94
3:23.66

Copyright 2024

442
440
412
320
331
287
237

T

I T T T

07/12/13
02/11/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
10/03/12
05/11/11
12/03/11
06/03/10

07/03/09

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Champs

Cornwall County Champs

Millfield
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance

Penzance

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



