Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Tibbetts - (530564) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.90	524	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:16.80	514	F	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:17.86	502	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	4
2:18.40	497	Н	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:20.26	477	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:21.40	466	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Launceston	2
2:22.38	456	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:23.85	442	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
2:24.12	440	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:25.75	425	F	28/09/18	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	4
2:27.32	412	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:38.43	331	F	05/11/11	Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
2:40.21	320	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:46.20	287	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:56.94	237	Н	06/03/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2
3:23.66	155	Н	07/03/09	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.75	425	F	28/09/18	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	4
2:15.90	524	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:16.80	514	F	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:18.40	497	Н	18/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:17.86	502	Н	06/12/14	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	4
2:20.26	477	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:22.38 Copyright 2024	456 1	F	08/03/14	CCASA Championships & Age Groups	Penzance	Launceston Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:21.40	466	Н	07/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Launceston	2
2:23.85	442	F	02/11/13	Bodmin Open Meet 2013	Bodmin	Launceston	3
2:24.12	440	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:27.32	412	F	09/03/13	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:40.21	320	Н	10/03/12	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:38.43	331	F	05/11/11	Bodmin Dragons SC 14th Annual Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
2:46.20	287	Н	12/03/11	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
2:56.94	237	Н	06/03/10	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2
3:23.66	155	Н	07/03/09	Cornwall County Champs	Penzance	Launceston	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS